Brand Rex introduces it's New CAT6Plus Cabling Solution, designed to deliver an
optimum performance cabling system. All products in the CAT6Plus system have 3rd
party approval* and therefore either meet or exceed relevant standards.
• The Brand-Rex MillenniuM CAT6Plus Patch Panel is an enhanced, high performance patch panel available in both screened and
unscreened models offering 16 or 24 port options.
• CAT6Plus copper cable range including UTP selections of CAT6550 giving headroom power sum channel ACR margins at standard
maximum frequencies = 30dB @ 100MHz and 20dB @ 250MHz (cross filler design) or CAT6250 giving headroom power sum
channel ACR margins at standard maximum frequencies = 30dB @ 100MHz and 20dB @ 250MHz (non-filler design) types with

C6F-550 Cat 6 STP PVC 550MHz
C6F-550-HF1 Cat 6 STP Halogen Free (IEC 60332-1) 550MHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: C6C-PC-U-101-888-H
C6C Category 6
PC Patch Cord
U U = 24AWG UTP
S = 27AWG STP
CAT6Plus System CAT6Plus System
Brand-Rex CAT6Plus Patch Cords have been designed to provide optimum performance for the CAT6Plus cabling system.
The Brand-Rex CAT6Plus Patch Cords offer Category 6 compliance.
LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MMC-WDO-UNI-062 25 x 50mm Shuttered Module White
LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MMC-WDO-UNI-040 50 x 50mm Blank White
MMC-WDO-UNI-042 25 x 50mm Blank White
MMC-WDO-UNI-052 12.5 x 50mm Blank White
LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MMC-WDO-UNI-070 86 x 86mm Single Gang 1 Port Shuttered
Faceplate White
MMC-WDO-UNI-071 86 x 147mm Double Gang 2 Port Shuttered
Faceplate White
LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MMC-WDO-06C-001 38 x 25mm Shuttered Module White
MMC-BLK-06C-001 38 x 25mm Blank White
Designed for standard floor box
37 x 22mm cut-out
LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Snap in Jacks Information needed